Date

04/15/
17

04/15/
17

04/15/
17

04/22/
17

04/22/
17
04/23/
17
04/28/

17

04/29/
17

04/29/
17
04/29/
17

04/29/
17

05/12/
17

05/13/
17

05/14/
17
05/20/
17
05/20/

17

05/20/
17

05/20/
17
05/27/
17
05/27/
17
05/28/
17

06/04/
17

Time

10:30 AM
EDT

12:30 PM
EDT
8:30 PM EDT
4:30 PM EDT
8:30 PM EDT
1:30 PM EDT
9:00 PM EDT
2:30 PM EDT
4:30 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
8:00 PM EDT
9:00 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
8:00 AM EDT
11:15 AM
EDT
3:45 PM EDT
4:30 PM EDT
8:30 PM EDT
9:00 AM EDT
1:30 PM EDT

9:00 AM EDT

10:30 AM
EDT

=

Games for Muckdogs 17U / 18U

Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Away Team Away

Scor
e

5 Tool
Little Caesars
Championship Game
Lakeside Dirtbags
Metro Detroit Baseball Club
Northern Huskies
Michigan Baseball
Blue Water Bluejays
Nationals Bombers
SEM Pirates
Precision Patriots
MICHIGAN BULLS
Precision Patriots
Freedom Baseball
Phantoms Baseball
Brighton
Total Sports
Nationals Bombers
Detroit Crush 10
Lincoln Park Rails 5
CANTON CARDINALS 14

Motor City Flyers 5

Home Team

Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U

Muckdogs 17U / 18U

Hom
e
Scor
e

Result

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss



06/04/
17
06/06/
17
06/07/

17

06/15/
17

06/16/
17
06/17/
17

06/17/
17

06/23/
17

06/23/
17

06/24/
17
06/25/
17
06/27/

17

06/28/
17

06/29/
17
07/05/
17
07/08/

17

07/08/
17

07/09/
17

07/09/
17
07/11/
17

07/13/
17

07/16/
17

07/16/
17
07/18/
17
07/19/
17
07/22/
17
07/22/
17
07/28/
17

12:30 PM
EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
3:45 PM EDT
3:45 PM EDT
9:00 AM EDT
3:45 PM EDT
2:15 PM EDT
4:45 PM EDT
1:00 PM EDT
11:59 PM
EDT
6:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
6:15 PM EDT
8:00 PM EDT
10:30 AM

EDT
12:30 PM

EDT
8:30 AM EDT
12:30 PM
EDT
6:30 PM EDT
6:15 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
3:30 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT

10:15 AM
EDT

Muckdogs 17U / 18U 9
Muckdogs 17U / 18U 14
Muckdogs 17U / 18U 9
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Total Baseball Travel
Phantoms Baseball
Fenton Tigers
Diamondbacks Baseball
downriver hawks
TBD
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Hitz Black
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Macomb Hitmen
FH Mudhens
Valley Venom
Phantoms Baseball
A Green Baseball
Shelby Chiefs
Grosse Pointe Avengers
Northern Huskies
Northern Huskies
Hitz Black
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Grosse Pointe Redbirds

West Inverness Cardinals

Motor City Flyers
Macomb Hitmen
Blue Water Bluejays
Solon Stampede
Michigan Blue Jays
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Shelby Chiefs

Muckdogs 17U / 18U

Grosse Pointe Avengers

Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U
Muckdogs 17U / 18U

Blue Water Bluejays

Grosse Pointe Redbirds

Muckdogs 17U / 18U

Muckdogs 17U / 18U

Win

Win

Win

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



07/28/ 12:30 PM Northwest Indian Shockers Muckdogs 17U / 18U Unscored

17 EDT

07/29/ 8:00 AM EDT Clarence Red Raiders Muckdogs 17U / 18U Unscored
17

07/30/ 11:59 PM TBD Muckdogs 17U / 18U Unscored
17 EDT
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