

Games for Muckdogs 17U / 18U Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/15/ 17	10:30 AM EDT	5 Tool		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
04/15/ 17	12:30 PM EDT	Little Caesars		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
04/15/ 17	8:30 PM EDT	Championship Game		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
04/22/ 17	4:30 PM EDT	Lakeside Dirtbags		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
04/22/ 17	8:30 PM EDT	Metro Detroit Baseball Club		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
04/23/ 17	1:30 PM EDT	Northern Huskies		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
04/28/ 17	9:00 PM EDT	Michigan Baseball		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
04/29/ 17	2:30 PM EDT	Blue Water Bluejays		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
04/29/ 17	4:30 PM EDT	Nationals Bombers		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
04/29/ 17	5:30 PM EDT	SEM Pirates		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
04/29/ 17	8:00 PM EDT	Precision Patriots		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
05/12/ 17	9:00 PM EDT	MICHIGAN BULLS		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
05/13/ 17	6:30 PM EDT	Precision Patriots		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
05/14/ 17	8:00 AM EDT	Freedom Baseball		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
05/20/ 17	11:15 AM EDT	Phantoms Baseball		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
05/20/ 17	3:45 PM EDT	Brighton		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
05/20/ 17	4:30 PM EDT	Total Sports		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
05/20/ 17	8:30 PM EDT	Nationals Bombers		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
05/27/ 17	9:00 AM EDT	Detroit Crush	10	Muckdogs 17U / 18U	5	Loss
05/27/ 17	1:30 PM EDT	Lincoln Park Rails	5	Muckdogs 17U / 18U	4	Loss
05/28/ 17	9:00 AM EDT	CANTON CARDINALS	14	Muckdogs 17U / 18U	4	Loss
06/04/ 17	10:30 AM EDT	Motor City Flyers	5	Muckdogs 17U / 18U	2	Loss

06/04/ 17	12:30 PM EDT	Muckdogs 17U / 18U	9	Motor City Flyers	3	Win
06/06/ 17	6:00 PM EDT	Muckdogs 17U / 18U	14	Macomb Hitmen	5	Win
06/07/ 17	6:00 PM EDT	Muckdogs 17U / 18U	9	Blue Water Bluejays	4	Win
06/15/ 17	3:45 PM EDT	Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Solon Stampede		Unscored
06/16/ 17	3:45 PM EDT	Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Michigan Blue Jays		Unscored
06/17/ 17	9:00 AM EDT	Total Baseball Travel		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
06/17/ 17	3:45 PM EDT	Phantoms Baseball		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
06/23/ 17	2:15 PM EDT	Fenton Tigers		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
06/23/ 17	4:45 PM EDT	Diamondbacks Baseball		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
06/24/ 17	1:00 PM EDT	downriver hawks		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
06/25/ 17	11:59 PM EDT	TBD		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
06/27/ 17	6:30 PM EDT	Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Shelby Chiefs		Unscored
06/28/ 17	6:30 PM EDT	Hitz Black		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
06/29/ 17	6:15 PM EDT	Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Grosse Pointe Avengers		Unscored
07/05/ 17	8:00 PM EDT	Macomb Hitmen		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
07/08/ 17	10:30 AM EDT	FH Mudhens		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
07/08/ 17	12:30 PM EDT	Valley Venom		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
07/09/ 17	8:30 AM EDT	Phantoms Baseball		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
07/09/ 17	12:30 PM EDT	A Green Baseball		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
07/11/ 17	6:30 PM EDT	Shelby Chiefs		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
07/13/ 17	6:15 PM EDT	Grosse Pointe Avengers		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
07/16/ 17	4:00 PM EDT	Northern Huskies		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
07/16/ 17	6:00 PM EDT	Northern Huskies		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
07/18/ 17	6:00 PM EDT	Hitz Black		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
07/19/ 17	6:00 PM EDT	Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Blue Water Bluejays		Unscored
07/22/ 17	3:30 PM EDT	Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Grosse Pointe Redbirds		Unscored
07/22/ 17	5:30 PM EDT	Grosse Pointe Redbirds		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored
07/28/ 17	10:15 AM EDT	West Inverness Cardinals		Muckdogs 17U / 18U		Unscored

07/28/ 17	12:30 PM EDT	Northwest Indian Shockers	Muckdogs 17U / 18U	Unscored
07/29/ 17	8:00 AM EDT	Clarence Red Raiders	Muckdogs 17U / 18U	Unscored
07/30/ 17	11:59 PM EDT	TBD	Muckdogs 17U / 18U	Unscored